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| @ Pasta Golf Cup 2018

Orario di Partenza

Domenica 9 Dicembre 2018

GABBIANELLI
GUISCARDO

SARDELLI
MAURIZIO
MARI
ALDO

DUIELLA
MAURIZIO

PANTANO
SERGIO

GAGGIOTTI
GIUSEPPE

BISCARI
PIERGIORGIO

SHOT GUN ORE 9.30

STARACE
GIANCARLO

DI SANTO
ANGELO
MANCINI
ROBERTO

VITALE
FRANCESCO

PINI
MARCO

URBANI
MASSIMO

COSTANTINI
GIORGIO

20,5

21,2

14,6

15,9

18,5

41

PAVAN
BERTILLA

BOCCHETTI
ANTONIO
DONATO
SALVATORE

CALICCHIA
MASSIMILIANO

GIONTA
GIUSEPPE

PERRONE
FRANCESCO

SPINELLI
MARZIA

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

18,5

28

17,5

15,2

18,6

24,7

35,5

CARRERA
CARLA

ORAZI
SANDRO

GUALANDRI
MARCO

DI SERIO
CLAUDIA

2

15,7

16,1

49



